
t

RECOMMENDATION FOR THE

COLD MEDAL OF ACHIEVEMENT OR BUFFALO AWARDS

Name and address of person being recommended. (Please type or prlnt).

NAME ACE OUTPOST

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

CHURCH

CHURCH ADDRESS

2. Date of Gold Medal Presentation

Please llst the advanced awards this lndividual has earned as;

COLD BUFFALO

t9

GOLD MEDAL

2ND SILVER BUFFALO

SILVER BUFFALO

3RD SILVER BUFFALO

l.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

8.
9.

'10 .
ll.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21 .
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3I.
32.

33.
3tl .
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
rl0 .

ql.
q2.
43.
4q.
45.
q6.
47.
48.

3 Name of individual completing this form (should be Outpost or Sr. Commander).
Plea se type or print.

I hereby recommend for earning the
( ) Cold B u ffalo
Silver Buf falo

NAME

( ) Silver Buffalo award ( ) 2nd Silver Buffalo
( ) Cold Medal of Achievement

( ) 3rd

ADD RESS

CITY. STATE, ZIP

POSITION

( Dis t rict Commander

DATE

SICNATURE

SI6NATURE


